

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 73680841

---

Data publicarii	30.09.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 21.455,73 RON - 21.455,73 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CASABELLA EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L VOC (11108381) BUC 25 13.86 346.50 2. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 15 5.80 87.00 3. PENSULA 80 MM (11104780) BUC 10 6.71 67.10 4. PENSULA 60 MM (11104778) BUC 10 4.18 41.80 5. DISC TAIERE METAL 230X2,5 D-18699 (11127935) BUC 10 5.16 51.60 6. DISC TAIERE METAL 125X2,5 D-18677 (11127934) BUC 20 2.22 44.40 7. Surub autoper3.5x35NorgipsSystem-1000b/c (10605436) CUT 1 61.51 61.51 8. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM (10400421) KG 27 26.66 719.82 9. CORNIER 40X40X3 (10400359) 205 BUCATI LA 6M , OBUCATA ARE APROX 11.5KG KG 2360 5.10 12036.00 10. OSB 3 18MM(2.5X1.25) (10300519) BUC 80 100.00 8000.00

---